RSR: Meeting de Formation Futura

Fribourg, 9.11.2024

Epreuve 8
09.11.2024 - 15:40

Gargons, 200m Libre

12 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

PR

DESCLOUX Matteo
RADAELLI Damian
BLOUET Alexandre
EL OUANNANI Ismail

. KELLER Noé
. DOUGOUD Nicolas
. DENERVAUD Oliver
. BOVET Pierre

AN

13
13
13
13

12
11
12
12

Sporting Bulle Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
Sporting Bulle Natation
Sporting Bulle Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
Fribourg Natation 1925
Club Natation Romont
Sporting Bulle Natation

Temps

2:30.43
3:17.41
3:52.51
3:56.69

2:45.56
2:48.72
3:09.09
3:46.06

Pts

288
127
78
73

216
204
145

84
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Fribourg-Natation
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